PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW
18-20 Brookhollow Ave
NORWEST 2153
02 8850 2888
VIC
Unit 4, 297 Ingles St

Wall Mounted/Floor Mounted Magnetic
Door Holder With Extension
ORDERING INFORMATION
MDH-FEM2880-12V 12Vdc wall mount magnetic door holder. Up to 25kg holding force.
MDH-FEM2880-24V* 24Vdc wall mount magnetic door holder. Up to 25kg holding force.
MDH-FEM2885-12V 12Vdc floor mount magnetic door holder. Up to 25kg holding force.
MDH-FEM2885-24V* 24Vdc floor mount magnetic door holder. Up to 25kg holding force.
Wall Mount Floor Mount
*Indent item - lead times may apply.
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
NSW